
Social Service Agency 

(SSA)

Centre

Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time Full Time Part Time

Household Per Capita 

Income Tier ($)

Monthly 

Fee1 Weekly Fee
Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2 Monthly 

Fee1 Daily Fee2

$0 - $800 $481.00
pro-rated 

accordingly
$125 - $313 $63 - $219 $310

$124.00 - 

$186.00

$378.53 - 

$666.73

$21.05 - 

$34.88
$100.00 $10.00 $22.00 $1.05 $32.00 $0.00

$0.00 - 

$277.29

$0.00 - 

$19.57
$135.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$238.90 $11.70 $110 - $270

pro-rated 

accordingly
$21.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$270.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$481.00

pro-rated 

accordingly

$318.53 - 

$606.73

$15.29 - 

$29.12

$801 - $1,200 $481.00
pro-rated 

accordingly
$313 - $500 $157 - $350 $310

$124.00 - 

$186.00

$378.53 - 

$545.39

$21.05 - 

$34.88

$110.00 - 

$220.00
$10.00 $66.00 $3.20 $32.00 $0.00

$0.00 - 

$277.29

$0.00 - 

$19.57
$298.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$238.90 $11.70 $110 - $270

pro-rated 

accordingly
$52.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$300.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$481.00

pro-rated 

accordingly

$318.53 - 

$606.73

$15.29 - 

$29.12

$1,201 - $1,900 $866.00
pro-rated 

accordingly

$500 - 

$1,000
$250 - $700 $565

$226.00 - 

$339.00

$464.82 - 

$1394.81

$33.28 - 

$58.18

$330.00 - 

$485.00
$21.00 $231.00 $11.10 $287.00 $0.00

$0.00 - 

$532.11

$1.37 - 

$31.81
$514.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$491.92 $21.06 $325 - $490

pro-rated 

accordingly
$103.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$360.00

pro-rated 

accordingly

$660.00 - 

$866.00

pro-rated 

accordingly

$573.35 - 

$1092.12

$27.52 - 

$52.42

$1,901 - $2,000 $1,058.00
pro-rated 

accordingly
$1,125.00 $563 - $788 $680

$272.00 - 

$408.00

$674.83 - 

$1637.50

$39.40 - 

$69.83

$495.00 - 

$605.00
$28.00 $250.00 $11.30 $415.00 $0.00

$140.76 - 

$656.52

$13.02 - 

$37.92
$768.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$668.92 $32.76 $535 - $650

pro-rated 

accordingly
$155.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$420.00

pro-rated 

accordingly

$770.00 - 

$1053.42

pro-rated 

accordingly

$700.77 - 

$1334.81

$33.64 - 

$64.07

$2,001 - $2,800 $1,924.00
pro-rated 

accordingly

$1,125 - 

$1,375
$563 - $963 $1,235

$494.00 - 

$741.00

$1092.24 - 

$2486.93

$66.92 - 

$122.25

$610.00 - 

$700.00
$54.00 $256.00 $11.60 $988.00 $494.00 $1,232.88 $65.44

$1,104 - 

$1,517

pro-rated 

accordingly
$995.60 $46.80 $700 - $810

pro-rated 

accordingly
$206.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$600.00

pro-rated 

accordingly

$1100.00 - 

$1504.89

pro-rated 

accordingly

$1274.12 - 

$2426.93

$61.16 - 

$116.49

$2,801 & above $1,924.00
pro-rated 

accordingly
$1,500.00

$750-

$1,050
$1,235

$494.00 - 

$741.00

$1274.12 - 

$2486.93

$66.92 - 

$122.25

$710.00 - 

$1140.00
$54.00 $363.00 $16.50 $988.00 $494.00 $1,232.88 $65.44

$1,655 - 

$1,939

pro-rated 

accordingly
$995.60 $46.80 $865 - $975

pro-rated 

accordingly

$412.00 - 

$927.00

pro-rated 

accordingly
$660.00

pro-rated 

accordingly

$1100.00 - 

$1504.89

pro-rated 

accordingly

$1274.12 - 

$2426.93

$61.16 - 

$116.49

DAC Fees Matrix as of January 2023 (for Permanent Residents)

1Monthly fees are fixed, not dependant on attendance
2Daily fees are calculated based on the number of days attended, payable at the end of the month

Monthly Fee1Monthly Fee1

Blue Cross Thong 

Kheng Day Activity 

Centre 

Monthly Fee1 Monthly Fee1Monthly Fee1Monthly Fee1 Monthly Fee1Monthly Fee1Monthly Fee1

Metta Welfare 

Association 

Christian Outreach for 

the Handicapped (COH)

Cerebral Palsy Alliance 

Singapore (CPAS)

Bishan Home for the 

Intellectually Disabled

Red Cross Day Activity 

Centre 

Singapore Red Cross 

Society 

The Singapore Cheshire 

Home 
SUN-DAC 

Bizlink Centre 

Singapore Ltd

St. Andrew's Autism 

Centre (SAAC)
SPD 

Bishan Home Day 

Activity Centre 

CPAS Day Activity 

Centre 

St. Andrew's Adult 

Autism Services - Day 

Activity Centre 

SPD Day Activity Centre 
Metta Day Activity 

Centre 

Emmanuel Activity 

Centre

Bizlink Day Activity 

Centre 
Eden Centre for Adults

MINDS Training and 

Development Centre 
THK Day Activity Centre 

TOUCH Centre for 

Independent Living 

The Singapore Cheshire 

Home - Day Care Centre 
SUN-DAC

Please contact SP 

directly for fees 

information

AWWA

AWWA DAC

Movement for the 

Intellectually Disabled 

Singapore (MINDS)

Thye Hua Kwan Moral 

Charities Limited (THK) 

Autism Association 

Singapore 

TOUCH Community 

Services 

Thong Kheng Welfare 

Services Society 


