DAC Fees Matrix as of January 2023 (for Permanent Residents)

Social Service Agency (SSA)	AWWA		Autism Association Singapore	Movement for the Intellectually Disabled Singapore (MINDS)		Thye Hua Kwan Moral Charities Limited (THK)		TOUCH Community Services		Thong Kheng Welfare Services Society	re The Singapore Cheshire Home		SUN-DAC		Bizlink Centre Singapore Ltd		St. Andrew's Autism Centre (SAAC)		SPD		Metta Welfare Association		Christian Outreach for the Handicapped (COH)	Cerebral Palsy Alliance Singapore (CPAS)	Bishan Home for the Intellectually Disabled		Singapore Red Cross Society	
Centre	AWWA DAC		Eden Centre for Adults	Development Centre		THK Day Activity Centre		Independent Living		Kheng Day Activity  Centre	Home - Day Care Centre			-DAC	Bizlink Day Activity Centre		Activity Centre		SPD Day Activity Centre		Centre		Emmanuel Activity Centre	CPAS Day Activity Centre	Activity Centre		Red Cross Day Activity Centre	
	Full Time	Part Time	Full Time Part Time		Part Time		Part Time	Full Time  Monthly	Part Time	Full Time Part Time		Part Time	Full Time	Part Time		Part Time	Full Time	Part Time		Part Time	Full Time	Part Time	Full Time Part Time	Full Time Part Time	Full Time	Part Time	Full Time	Part Time
Household Per Capita Income Tier (\$)	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	i IWeekly Fee		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup> Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>		Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>	Month	lly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup> Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>	Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup> Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>		Monthly Fee <sup>1</sup>	Daily Fee <sup>2</sup>
\$0 - \$800	\$481.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$125 - \$313   \$63 - \$219	\$310	\$124.00 - \$186.00	\$378.53 - \$666.73	\$21.05 - \$34.88	\$100.00	\$10.00	Please contact SP directly for fees information	\$22.00	\$1.05	\$32.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 - \$277.29	\$0.00 - \$19.57	\$135.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$238.90	\$11.70	\$110 - \$270	pro-rated accordingly	\$21.00 pro-rated accordingly	\$270.00 pro-rated accordingly	\$481.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$318.53 - \$606.73	\$15.29 - \$29.12
\$801 - \$1,200	\$481.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$313 - \$500 \$157 - \$350	\$310	\$124.00 - \$186.00	\$378.53 - \$545.39	\$21.05 - \$34.88	\$110.00 - \$220.00	\$10.00		\$66.00	\$3.20	\$32.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 - \$277.29	\$0.00 - \$19.57	\$298.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$238.90	\$11.70	\$110 - \$270	pro-rated accordingly	\$52.00 pro-rated accordingly	\$300.00 pro-rated accordingly	\$481.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$318.53 - \$606.73	\$15.29 - \$29.12
\$1,201 - \$1,900	\$866.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$500 - \$1,000 \$250 - \$700	\$565	\$226.00 - \$339.00	\$464.82 - \$1394.81	\$33.28 - \$58.18	\$330.00 - \$485.00	\$21.00		\$231.00	\$11.10	\$287.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 - \$532.11	\$1.37 - \$31.81	\$514.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$491.92	\$21.06	\$325 - \$490	pro-rated accordingly	\$103.00 pro-rated accordingly	\$360.00 pro-rated accordingly		pro-rated accordingly		\$27.52 - \$52.42
\$1,901 - \$2,000	\$1,058.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$1,125.00 \$563 - \$788	\$680	\$272.00 - \$408.00	\$674.83 - \$1637.50	\$39.40 - \$69.83	\$495.00 - \$605.00	\$28.00		\$250.00	\$11.30	\$415.00	\$0.00	\$140.76 - \$656.52	\$13.02 - \$37.92	\$768.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$668.92	\$32.76	\$535 - \$650	pro-rated accordingly	\$155.00 pro-rated accordingly	\$420.00 pro-rated accordingly		pro-rated accordingly		
\$2,001 - \$2,800	\$1,924.00	pro-rated accordingly		\$1,235	\$494.00 - \$741.00	\$1092.24 - \$2486.93	\$66.92 - \$122.25	\$610.00 - \$700.00	\$54.00		\$256.00	\$11.60	\$988.00	\$494.00	\$1,232.88	\$65.44	\$1,104 - \$1,517	pro-rated accordingly	\$995.60	\$46.80	\$700 - \$810	pro-rated accordingly	\$206.00 pro-rated accordingly	1 5600.00 1.		pro-rated accordingly		
\$2,801 & above	\$1,924.00	pro-rated accordingly	\$1,500.00 \$1,050 \$1,050	\$1,235	\$494.00 - \$741.00	\$1274.12 - \$2486.93		\$710.00 - \$1140.00	\$54.00		\$363.00	\$16.50	\$988.00	\$494.00	\$1,232.88	\$65.44		pro-rated accordingly	\$995.60	\$46.80	\$865 - \$975	pro-rated accordingly	\$412.00 - pro-rated accordingly	\$660.00 pro-rated accordingly		pro-rated accordingly		

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>Monthly fees are fixed, not dependant on attendance

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup>Daily fees are calculated based on the number of days attended, payable at the end of the month